
Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEel (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC) Sangam (India) Limited
IAl"ftul,II'"

Ram Pal Soni
Radha Devi Soni
Anurag Soni
Shri Niwas Modani
Mamta Modani
Archana Sodani
Anjana Soni Thakur
Antima Soni
Persons Acting In Concert (PAC)
BADRILAL RAMPAL SONI HUF
RAMPAL SONI HUF

. Names of the Acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert !=INWQI~nl{.INv.E.STMf.N:rJ:>VT J,J:Q

(PAC) HAWAMAHAL FINANCE PVT LTD
NECCOSHIPPING COMPANY PVT LTD
NEELGAGANCOMMERCIAL CO LTD.
NIKITA CREDITSPVT LTD
PARKVIEW INVESTMENT PVT LTD

.~HYQG.HNAN.CH.m.
SANGAM E COM LIMITED
SANGAM FINCAP LTD
SANGAM GRANITESPVT LTD
SANGAM SUITING PVT LTD
SARVODAYA HOLDING PVT LTD
..scORP-IQ.GREDUS .j)\lT Ul)'
SANGAM BUSINESSCREDITLTD

belongs
Yes

Whether the Acquirer/ to
Promoter/Promoter group

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares National Stock Exchange of India Limited
of TC are Listed BSELimited

Details of the acquisition as follows Number

" w.r.t. total
share/voting

capital
wherever
applicable

. Before the acqulsitionl dis,esal undef ~
consideration, holding of ;
a) Shares carrying voting rights
1. Ram Pal Soni
2. Radha 'Devi Soni
3. Anurag Soni

. 4. Shri Niwas Modani
5. Mamta Modani
6. Archana Sodani
7. Anjana Soni Thakur
8. Antima Soni
TOTAL

453950
377761

2710397
99779

105404
60774
3750

46050
3857865

1.15%
0.96%
6.88%
0.25%
0.27"..6
0.15%
0.01%
0.12%
9.79%

»:

/ ~,\'Y\"', ""-~

" w.r.t.
total diluted
share/voting

capftalof
theTC

1.15%
0.96%
6.88%
0.25%
0.27%
0.15%
0.01%
0.12""
9.79%



b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity
shares
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify
holding in each category)
Total (a+b+c+d)
Details of acquisition/&ak!

. a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/seld
1. Ram Pal Soni
2. Radha Devi Soni
3. Anurag Soni
4. Shri Niwas Modani
5. Mamta Modani
6. Archana Sodani
7. Anjana Soni Thakur
8. Antima Soni
TOTAL
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify
holding in each category) acquired/sold
d) Shares encumbered/ invoked/released by the
acquirer
Total (a+b+c+d)
_~fte[tbe. Ol~uj$.jtJQ.I)I~,_bQ.ldi1)g Q.f.:
a) Shares carrying voting rights
1. Ram Pal Soni
2. Radha Devi Soni
3. Anurag Soni
4. Shri Niwas Modani

- .5 ..Mamta, Modani
6. Archana Sodani
7. Anjana Soni Thakur
8. Antima Soni
TOTAL
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer

. c) VRs_otberwise than by equity shares
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive
shares tarrying voting rights in the TC (specify
holding in each category) after acquisition
e) Total (a+b+c+d)

NIL

NIL

NIL

38,57,865

10,00,000
4,0.0.,0.0.0
10,00,000
4,00,00.0.
4,0.0.,0.00
4,00,0.0.0
2,00.,000
2,0.0.,0.0.0

40,00,000
Nil

Nil

Nil
40,00,000

14,53,950.
7,77,761

37,10.,397
4,99,779
5,0.5,404
4,60.,774
2,0.3,750
2,46,050.

78,57,865
Nil
Nil.

Nil

78,57,865

NA

NA

NA

9.79%

2.20"Ai
0..83%
1.67%
D.90"Ai
0..90.%
0..91%
0.46%
0..45%
8.31%

NA

NA

NA

8.31%

3.35%
1.79"Ai
8.55%
1.15%
1.16%
1.0.6%
0.47%
0.57%

18.10%
NA
NA

NA

18.10%
Mode- of acquisition/sale -(e,g. open market I off- _
market / public issue / rights issue /preferential preferential allotment
allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date 0

receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, 30..12.20.20.
whichever is applicable

NA

NA

NA

9.79%

2.20%
0..83%
1.67%
0..90.%
D.90"Ai
0..91%
0..46%
0..45%
8.31%

NA

NA

NA

8.31%

3.35%
1.79%
8.55%
1.15%
1.16%
1.0.6%
0..47%
0.57%

18.10%
• NA

NA.

NA

18.10%



INR 394,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Thirty Nine Crores Forty
Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five Hundred and Ninety

Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC Only) divided into 39,421,559 (Three Crores Ninety Four

before the said acquisition/sale
Lacs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine)
Equity Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten

Only) each.
INR 434,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Forty Three Crores Forty
Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five Hundred and Ninety

Equity share capital! total voting capital of the TC Only) divided into 43,421,559 (Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs

after the said acquisition/sale Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity
Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only.) .

each.
INR 434,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Forty Three Crores Forty
Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five Hundred and Ninety

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the Only) divided into 43,421,559 (Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs

said acquisition/sale
Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity

. shares of-face value of INR 10/- (Indian- RupeeS-Ten-EJn-ly)

each.

Yours faithfully
For and on behalf of Promoters of Sangam (I) Ltd.

(/~ \''''' ", '\. ('1",\ ~

(R.P.Soni)
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