Name of the Target Company (TC)	Sangam (India)	Limited		
	Acquirer			
	Ram Pal Soni			
	Radha Devi Son	i		
	Anurag Soni			
2 7	Shri Niwas Mod	ani		
	Mamta Modani			
	Archana Sodani			
	Anjana Soni Tha	kur		
	Antima Soni			
	Persons Acting	in Concert (PAC)		
	BADRILAL RAMP			
	RAMPAL SONI H	UF		
Names of the Acquirer and Persons Acting in Cond	ert FINWORTH INVE	STMENT PVT LTD		
(PAC)	HAWAMAHAL FI			
		NECCO SHIPPING COMPANY PVT LTD		
	NEELGAGAN CO	MMERCIAL CO LTD.		
		NIKITA CREDITS PVT LTD		
		PARK VIEW INVESTMENT PVT LTD		
		SAHYOG FINANCE LTD		
	SANGAM E CON			
	SANGAM FINCAR			
		SANGAM GRANITES PVT LTD		
	SANGAM SUITIN			
	SARVODAYA HOLDING PVT LTD			
	SCORPIO CREDIT			
Whether the Acquirer/ Seller belongs	SANGAM BUSINE	SS CREDIT LTD		
Whether the Acquirer/ Seller belongs Promoter/Promoter group	to	Yes		
Broab				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the share				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shar of TC are Listed		change of India Limite	d	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shar of TC are Listed	es National Stock Ex BSE Limited		d	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shar of TC are Listed		% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.	
of TC are Listed	BSE Limited	% w.r.t. total share/voting	% w.r.t. total diluted	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shar of TC are Listed Details of the acquisition as follows		% w.r.t. total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting	
of TC are Listed	BSE Limited	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of	
Details of the acquisition as follows	BSE Limited	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting	
Details of the acquisition as follows Before the acquisition/ disposal und	BSE Limited	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of	
Details of the acquisition as follows Defore the acquisition/ disposal und onsideration, holding of :	BSE Limited	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of	
Details of the acquisition as follows	BSE Limited	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	
Details of the acquisition as follows Defore the acquisition/ disposal und onsideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights . Ram Pal Soni	BSE Limited Number er 453950	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable 1.15%	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	
Details of the acquisition as follows Details of the acquisition/ disposal und onsideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights . Ram Pal Soni . Radha Devi Soni	BSE Limited Number er 453950 377761	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable 1.15% 0.96%	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 1.15% 0.96%	
Details of the acquisition as follows Details of the acquisition/ disposal und consideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights . Ram Pal Soni . Radha Devi Soni . Anurag Soni	BSE Limited Number er 453950 377761 2710397	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable 1.15% 0.96% 6.88%	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 1.15% 0.96% 6.88%	
Details of the acquisition as follows Before the acquisition/ disposal und consideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights	BSE Limited Number er 453950 377761 2710397 99779	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable 1.15% 0.96% 6.88% 0.25%	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 1.15% 0.96% 6.88% 0.25%	
Details of the acquisition as follows Defore the acquisition/ disposal und consideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights Ram Pal Soni Radha Devi Soni Anurag Soni Shri Niwas Modani	BSE Limited Number er 453950 377761 2710397 99779 105404	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 1.15% 0.96% 6.88% 0.25% 0.27%	
Details of the acquisition as follows Defore the acquisition/ disposal und consideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights . Ram Pal Soni . Radha Devi Soni . Anurag Soni . Shri Niwas Modani . Mamta Modani	BSE Limited Number er 453950 377761 2710397 99779 105404 60774	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable 1.15% 0.96% 6.88% 0.25% 0.27% 0.15%	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 1.15% 0.96% 6.88% 0.25% 0.25% 0.27% 0.15%	
Details of the acquisition as follows Defore the acquisition/ disposal und consideration, holding of :) Shares carrying voting rights . Ram Pal Soni . Radha Devi Soni . Anurag Soni . Shri Niwas Modani . Mamta Modani . Archana Sodani	BSE Limited Number er 453950 377761 2710397 99779 105404	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 1.15% 0.96% 6.88% 0.25% 0.27%	

Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

21mula mil

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	NIL	NA	NA
lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity	NIL	NA	NA
shares		100	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive		NA	NA
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category)			
Total (a+b+c+d) Details of acquisition/ sale	38,57,865	9.79%	9.79%
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold			a - 1
1. Ram Pal Soni	10,00,000		
2. Radha Devi Soni		2.20%	2.20%
3. Anurag Soni	4,00,000	0.83%	0.83%
4. Shri Niwas Modani	10,00,000	1.67%	1.67%
5. Mamta Modani	4,00,000	0.90%	0.90%
	4,00,000	0.90%	0.90%
6. Archana Sodani 7. Anjana Soni Thakur	4,00,000	0.91%	0.91%
7. Anjana Soni Thakur 8. Antima Soni	2,00,000	0.46%	0.46%
TOTAL	2,00,000	0.45%	0.45%
	40,00,000	8.31%	8.31%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	Nil	NA	NA
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered/ invoked/released by the	Nil	NA	NA
acquirer Total (a+b+c+d)	40.00.000	0.240/	0.24%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	40,00,000	8.31%	8.31%
a) Shares carrying voting rights	×		
1. Ram Pal Soni	14,53,950	3.35%	2.250/
2. Radha Devi Soni	7,77,761	1.79%	3.35% 1.79%
3. Anurag Soni	37,10,397	8.55%	8.55%
4. Shri Niwas Modani	4,99,779	1.15%	1.15%
5. Mamta Modani	5,05,404	1.16%	1.15%
6. Archana Sodani	4,60,774	1.06%	1.06%
7. Anjana Soni Thakur	2,03,750	0.47%	0.47%
8. Antima Soni	2,46,050	0.57%	0.57%
TOTAL	78,57,865	18.10%	18.10%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	NA	, NA
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	NA	NA
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			11/2.
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	Nil	NA	NA
holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	78,57,865	18.10%	18.10%
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-		20.20/0	20.20/0
market / public issue / rights issue /preferential	preferential allot	ment	
allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)		anent -	4
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of			
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,	30.12.2020		
whichever is applicable			

Sinnia mil

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	INR 394,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Thirty Nine Crores Forty Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five Hundred and Ninety Only) divided into 39,421,559 (Three Crores Ninety Four Lacs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only) each.
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	INR 434,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Forty Three Crores Forty Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five Hundred and Ninety Only) divided into 43,421,559 (Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only) each.
	INR 434,215,590/- (Indian Rupees Forty Three Crores Forty Two Lacs Fifteen Thousand and Five Hundred and Ninety Only) divided into 43,421,559 (Four Crores Thirty Four Lacs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine) Equity Shares of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only) each.

Yours faithfully For and on behalf of Promoters of Sangam (I) Ltd.

21241 cy mi